8860H0 :# DNIMV AU 740 1 9DVd 80/7/01 :H1IVd

SNOISSINA €9 T¢'¥
-MHATA AHAO'TdXH

"INFWLSNrav HO SONVNILNIVIA

01d0Id3d Ol 1353ardNs LON 34V SWALl 3S3HL
"HOLYIND3H SVYH ANV IATVA AIONTTOS ‘HITIOHLNOD
OlLVH 73N4-HIV ‘"HOSNIS NIDAXO ‘HOLIUNGHVO
‘1SATVLVO 1SNVHX3 IHL DNIANTONI WILSAS SIHL 40
1H4vd ANV 378VSIa HO H1IM H3dWV1 1ON OQ "LOid1SIa
INIWIDVYNVYIN ALMYND HIV 1SYOD HINOS 3FH.L DNIANTONI
‘S13S DNILVHANID AONIOHINWT (QILINDIMHVLS)
SNO3SYD HO4 SNOILVINOIY LOMLSIA HIV VINHO4IMVO
NIVLH3O HLIM ATdNOD OL W3LSAS TOHLNOD SNOISSINT
1SNVHX3 JAILOV NV HLIM d3d4dIND3 S1 LINN SIHL

NOILVIWHOZNI SNOISSINT LSNVHX3 LNV1HOdWI

R
INIWNLHVYLNOD T
oL A 9l
Ll
6l
0z—3
8l

aTO4INVIN
1SNVHX3
HA Ol

1SNvHX3
H/d OL

d d010d¥D



EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER EXHAUST

DRAWING #: 0H0988

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F9794 1 MFLR 7"X9"X18-1/2"2-1/2"IN/OUT
2 0G0113 1 EXHAUST ELBOW 2"ID X 2-1/2"0D
3 0G1007 1 BRACKET MUFFLER
4 0F2830 1 MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER
5 0F2962 1 MUFFLER STRAP
6 080762 5 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62
7 0G5821 1 PIPE EXHAUST LEFT 2"OD G3 4.2L
8 0C2454 4 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
9 0F3794B 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 700MM LONG (NOT SHOWN)
10 0G0007 1 DIFFUSER EXHAUST WELDMENT
1 0G5822A 1 PIPE EXHAUST RIGHT G3 4.2 EMSN
12 085917 12 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS
13 0G6401 4 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 45 SS FTH
14 0E0170B 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 850MM (NOT SHOWN)
15 049721 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 35 G8.8 BLK
16 022097 4 WASHER LOCK Mé6-1/4
17 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
18 036797 3 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
19 022259 6 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
20 070006 6 WASHER LOCK M8 SS
21 088775 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8 SS
22 022241 10 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL
23 047411 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8
24 0E8816 2 EXHAUST FLANGE 2" PIPE
25 0F2808B 1 PIPE, EXHAUST MUFFLER OUT
26 0G5819 1 Y-PIPE EXHAUST 2"0D 4.2L G3
27 0G2453 1 PLATE, CATALYST MOUNTING
28 0G8026 CATALYST AF-RATIO
29 0F9071 1 SENSOR OXYGEN
30 0F2809A 1 PIPE, EXHAUST CROSSOVER EMSSM

DATE: 10/2/08

GROUP F

PAGE2 OF 2



